201 14th Ave.
Middlebury, IN 46540
USA

(574) 825-5250

F.0.B.

HNEBAGD

Winnebago of Indiana, LLC

'DEALER [Pt

Southiand RV LLC
1794 Bolton Circle

The corporation hereby certifies and
Norcross, GA 30071 publishes the selling price of its fine
quality products. This certification is
an endorsement by the corporation

USA

of fair business practices.

Free on board - Middlebury, IN

VIN: 54CTM2J26S3102515
500178088

S1GC0LE

Suggested Retail

E)Iderlo'r

0233
0311
0316

‘0997 .. Adventure Package

0998

- Power Stabilizing Jacks

Exterior wmteExtenor. - o

15K BTU NC IPO 13. 0 BTU STD AIC

/200 Watt SolarPanel w/ Charge Control Monitor. 70 i e

12V Holding Tank Pad Heaters wi Interlor Swatch e

Convenience Package

Delivery and Handling
Freight Surcharge

9128,700.00
0.00
287.00
126.00
413.00

CE2,9700000
2,970.00

36,740.00

1,163.00
264.00

38,167.00

Manufacturer's total stated above
does not include dealer installed )
options, state or local taxes. Dealer Service Charge

MSRP




